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Progression
Map

47,497 Acres
ID-CMS-000333

  

July 24, 2017 UTM Zone 11N NAD 1983

0 1 20.5

Miles

Corral Creek Fire
ID-CMS-000340

  

1826 Acres

Powerline Fire

Created by D. Anderson 7/24/2017 3:04:23 PM

Date Name Acres Total
7/16/2017 Corral Creek 1,782 1,782
7/17/2017 Corral Creek 43 1,826
7/15/2017 Powerline 262 262
7/16/2017 Powerline 3,749 4,011
7/17/2017 Powerline 2,794 6,805
7/18/2017 Powerline 3,985 10,790
7/19/2017 Powerline 6,110 16,900
7/20/2017 Powerline 9,686 26,586
7/21/2017 Powerline 6,416 33,002
7/22/2017 Powerline 6,547 39,549
7/23/2017 Powerline 3,831 43,380
7/24/2017 Powerline 4,118 47,797
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